6:00 pm

6:15

6:45

7:15

7:35

7:45

7:55

8:00 pm

Path to Clean Air Community Emissions Reduction Plan (CERP)

Community Design Team (CDT) Meeting #10

January 12, 2021 ~ 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

AGENDA

I Welcome and Introductions
e Agendareview

e Virtual participation tools and principles

Il. CDT review and recommendations process for the CERP Steering
Committee applications

e Summary of applications

e How to use the PDF and Survey Monkey to complete review

e Question and Answer

M. Equity Access & Inclusion Board Committee meetings

e Background and purpose of upcoming meetings

e CDT Involvement at Committee Meeting

V. The path forward for the Board resolution and the Community
Steering Committee charter

e Summary of input received to date

e Process for submitting additional recommendations forthe
Community Steering Committee

V. Nextsteps

VI. PublicComments

VIL. Closing Comments
Close...



