Path to Clean Air Community Emissions Reduction Plan (CERP) Community Design Team (CDT) Meeting #10

January 12, 2021 ~ 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

<u>A G E N D A</u>

6:00 pm	ı.	Welcome and Introductions
	•	Agenda review
	•	Virtual participation tools and principles
6:15	II.	CDT review and recommendations process for the CERP Steering Committee applications
		Summary of applications
		How to use the PDF and Survey Monkey to complete review
		Question and Answer
6:45	III.	Equity Access & Inclusion Board Committee meetings
		Background and purpose of upcoming meetings
		CDT Involvement at Committee Meeting
7:15	IV.	The path forward for the Board resolution and the Community Steering Committee charter
		Summary of input received to date
		 Process for submitting additional recommendations for the Community Steering Committee
7:35	v.	Next steps
7:45	VI.	Public Comments
7:55	VII.	Closing Comments
8:00 pm		Close